Features Standalone Option
Specifications
FMC-2000M
Web Smart OAM Managed 10/100/1000Base-T to
100/1000Base-X GbE Switch
The FMC-2000M family are Web Smart OAM/IP managed Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X fiber Ethernet
Switch/Converter, which provide simple control and setting function on each Ethernet port through in band network via a Web
browser. The FMC-2000M Ethernet Switch/Converter gives you the fiber cabling connector, SC. Both multi-mode and single mode

IP Network
(Power Built-in Type)
Gigabit
Ethernet
Fiber
Remote
FMC-2000M
Standalone
Managed Media Converter
IP Network
Manager
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FMC-2000M-SC001 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 550m 850nm Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter, plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC002 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 2km 1310nm Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter, plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC020 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 20km 1310nm Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter, plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC040 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 40km 1310nm Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter, plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC20A 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 20km Tx1310nm / Rx1550nm WDM (A type) Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter,
plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC20B 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 20km Tx1550nm / Rx1310nm WDM (B type) Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter,
plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC40A 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 40km Tx1310nm / Rx1550nm WDM (A type) Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter,
plastic case
FMC-2000M-SC40B 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX SC 40km Tx1550nm / Rx1310nm WDM (B type) Web Smart managed Ethernet switch with adapter,
plastic case
Model Name Description
WMK01 Single unit wall mounting kit
Optional Accessory